
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

2024 First Eucharist Program Schedule 

Family Session 

 
Participation in the FAMILY SESSION by both the child 

and a parent is required for your child to celebrate the Sacrament. 

 

ATTEND ONE OF THE FOLLOWING: 
 

       Wednesday,  February 21                         Friday, February 23 
            5:00pm – 7:30pm                                                         5:00pm – 7:30pm                                  

     St. Cecilia Hall                                                           St. Cecilia Hall 
          (Light meal will be provided)                               (Light meal will be provided) 

 
IMPORTANT: 

Please let us know which date you and your family will attend. 
RSVP to Karen at: berschk@lumenchristiparish.org 

or call her at (262) 512-8983   
(Include name of adult attending) 

 

 
 

Children’s First Eucharist Retreat 

(just kids, no parents) 
 

Friday, March 8    5:00pm - 7:30pm OR 

Saturday, March 9   9:30am - noon 

 

 

First Eucharist Celebrations 

 

It is very important to attend the rehearsal for your individual Mass. The children will practice the 
procession in order as well as going up for their sacrament.  This rehearsal is for parents and 

children. 
 

Saturday, April 27 - 4:30pm Mass  (Rehearsal Wednesday, April 24 at 5:00pm in church)   
Sunday, April 28 – 11:00am Mass  (Rehearsal Wednesday, April 24 at 6:30pm in church)                       

    
Saturday, May 4 – 4:30pm Mass  (Rehearsal Wednesday, May 1 at 5:00pm in church) 
Sunday, May 5– 11:00am Mass  (Rehearsal Wednesday, May 1 at 6:30pm in church) 
 

Mass selection sheet will be done online on Monday, March 4, 2024 at 7:00am-Space is limited 


